
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Party Role= Party 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201301220000
26840

01/22/2013
07:55:03 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAGLE DAWN

201301140000
16220

01/14/2013
08:50:39 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRASHER
PATSY A

201301140000
17230

01/14/2013
11:32:52 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICE TINA M

201301150000
20890

01/15/2013
03:00:32 PM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY ARNETT
SANDRA K

201301250000
33280

01/25/2013
10:40:56 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STRIPLING
JULIE RICKS

201301280000
37770

01/28/2013
03:05:44 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WASHBURN
MARIAN M

201301300000
38990

01/30/2013
08:31:37 AM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND POLICY
NUMBER 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY VENEGONI
JOHN

201302040000
45830

02/04/2013
08:49:35 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GREENE
JOHN ALLEN

201302050000
49100

02/05/2013
08:53:47 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCHROEDER
SHANE D

201302060000
53110

02/06/2013
01:44:04 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JEWS
PHYLLIS
YOLANDA

201302080000
56100

02/08/2013
08:02:36 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARQUEZ
ANDREA G

201302080000
56300

02/08/2013
10:33:46 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OWEN NANCY
M

201302080000
58240

02/08/2013
03:47:40 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS KIM

201302250000
76550

02/25/2013
08:56:41 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KELLIS
BRANDI M



201303040000
88800

03/04/2013
12:15:35 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PADLO
TERESA ANN

201303040000
88810

03/04/2013
12:15:36 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAIN LEAH D

201303040000
88820

03/04/2013
12:15:37 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LEE MARY
ANN

201303060000
92040

03/06/2013
07:58:17 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLASS CINDY

201303140001
05440

03/14/2013
08:13:44 AM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY MILES
SHAMEKA S

201303150001
08980

03/15/2013
01:35:40 PM

CINCINNATI
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTINA
VICKI

201303260001
26120

03/26/2013
02:17:36 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS
EVELYN B

201303280001
28460

03/28/2013
10:44:30 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH
DENISE
WELDON

201303290001
30120

03/29/2013
10:23:45 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MARTINEZ
ARIEL

201304050001
41660

04/05/2013
02:01:10 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RICKLES
CAROL W

201304080001
42550

04/08/2013
09:42:26 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOLSOMBECK
CYNTHIA J

201303250001
21580

03/25/2013
08:31:16 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CONTORNO
DIANA LYNN

201303250001
21590

03/25/2013
08:34:57 AM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY BRAY
RENEATHA R

201304160001
55820

04/16/2013
03:11:36 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEWART
JOHN C

201304260001
69490

04/26/2013
10:19:25 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WALKER DON
J



201304170001
57250

04/17/2013
02:11:30 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN
LAURIE
NICOLE


