	Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seg= 1.	0; Date R	ecorded=	2013; Part	y Role= P	arty 2;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201301220000 26840	01/22/2013 07:55:03 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAGLE DAWN						·
201301140000 16220	01/14/2013 08:50:39 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRASHER PATSY A						
201301140000 17230	01/14/2013 11:32:52 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICE TINA M						
201301150000 20890	01/15/2013 03:00:32 PM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	ARNETT SANDRA K						
201301250000 33280	01/25/2013 10:40:56 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STRIPLING JULIE RICKS						
201301280000 37770	01/28/2013 03:05:44 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WASHBURN MARIAN M						
201301300000 38990	01/30/2013 08:31:37 AM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND POLICY NUMBER 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	VENEGONI JOHN						
201302040000 45830	02/04/2013 08:49:35 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GREENE JOHN ALLEN						
201302050000 49100	02/05/2013 08:53:47 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCHROEDER SHANE D						
201302060000 53110	02/06/2013 01:44:04 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JEWS PHYLLIS YOLANDA						
201302080000 56100	02/08/2013 08:02:36 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARQUEZ ANDREA G						
201302080000 56300	02/08/2013 10:33:46 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OWEN NANCY M						
201302080000 58240	02/08/2013 03:47:40 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS KIM						
201302250000 76550	02/25/2013 08:56:41 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KELLIS BRANDI M						

201303040000 88800	03/04/2013 12:15:35 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PADLO TERESA ANN			
201303040000 88810	03/04/2013 12:15:36 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAIN LEAH D			
201303040000 88820	03/04/2013 12:15:37 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LEE MARY ANN			
201303060000 92040	03/06/2013 07:58:17 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLASS CINDY			
201303140001 05440	03/14/2013 08:13:44 AM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	MILES SHAMEKA S			
201303150001 08980	03/15/2013 01:35:40 PM	CINCINNATI INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTINA VICKI			
201303260001 26120	03/26/2013 02:17:36 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS EVELYN B			
201303280001 28460	03/28/2013 10:44:30 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH DENISE WELDON			
201303290001 30120	03/29/2013 10:23:45 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MARTINEZ ARIEL			
201304050001 41660	04/05/2013 02:01:10 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RICKLES CAROL W			
201304080001 42550	04/08/2013 09:42:26 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOLSOMBECK CYNTHIA J			
201303250001 21580	03/25/2013 08:31:16 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CONTORNO DIANA LYNN			
201303250001 21590	03/25/2013 08:34:57 AM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	BRAY RENEATHA R			
201304160001 55820	04/16/2013 03:11:36 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEWART JOHN C			
201304260001 69490	04/26/2013 10:19:25 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WALKER DON J			

	20130417000 57250	04/17/2013 02:11:30 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE	Party 2		BROWN LAURIE NICOLE						
--	----------------------	---------------------------	-----------------------------	---------	--	---------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--